Model
DF233 Control Valve
     Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd.
Edmonton, Alberta, CANADA
    Website: www.dynaflo.com
          Phone: 780 • 469 • 4000
Toll Free: 1 • 866 • 396 • 2356
               Fax: 780 • 469 • 4035

Technical Sales Bulletin August 2011  P-233B0811A
N NPT
Dyna-Flo DF233 Control Valve | Model Numbering System
Sample Part Number
DF233-1GC3-6BN-14S-X
X
N
B
6
G
C
Code Description
X Special
Trim Material
S S17400 DH 1150
T Tungsten Carbide
Trim Size
14 1/4” 38 3/8”
12 1/2” 34 3/4”
Number of Springs
3 3 Springs 6 6 Springs
Actuator Style
C Fail Closed
O Fail Open
Body Style
G Globe Style T Angle Style
Spring Range
3 Size 33 Actuator with 0-20 Psig Operating Signal
6 Size 33 Actuator with 0-35 Psig Operating Signal
ASME Rating
A 150 B 300
C 600 D 900
Connection Style
3
14
S
N S44004 (440C)
A CoCr-A (Alloy 6)
E 1500
10 1”
1
Body Size
1 1 Inch Valve 2 2 Inch Valve
F RF J RTJ
F 900 NPT
O
rd